Uitslagenlijst Wekerun
Wekerom - Zaterdag 13 mei 2023

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Mike van Beek
2 Hieco van de Krol
3 Willem van de Craats
4 Jeffrey van Ginkel
5 Harold Romijn
6 Chananja Fokker
7 Berry Davelaar
8 Alwin van de Krol
9 Mark Schaap
10 Floor Brouwer
11 René Keurhorst
12 Johan Snoek
13 Enriko Hazeleger
14 Joost Bosgoed
15 Jeremy Samuel
16 Wiliam Vonk
17 Gerwin van de Krol
18 Jeroen Uittenbosch
19 Kevin Jansen van 't Laar
20 Sebastiaan ter Rele
21 Thijs Jansen
22 Jeff van broekhuizen
23 Silvan Van Laar

Ede GlId
Barneveld
Wekerom
Scherpenzeel Gld
Barneveld
Kootwijkerbroek
Ede Gld
Wekerom
Barneveld
Otterlo
Barneveld
Ochten
Wekerom

Ede Gld
Kootwijkerbroek
Wekerom
Kootwijkerbroek
Veenendaal
Zutphen

Dieren
Wekerom
Giesbeek
Harskamp

19:05
22:20
22:27
22:28
24:01
24:30
25:23
26:05
26:53
26:53
27:08
28:07
28:20
28:36
28:44
29:07
29:08
29:16
29:18
29:19
29:48
31:28
33:23

Netto

19:05
22:19
22:27
22:27
23:59
24:28
25:20
25:57
26:51
26:51
27:04
28:02
28:12
28:34
28:39
28:58
28:57
29:08
29:11
29:12
29:36
31:18
33:12

VSEN, 5 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Merel Hovius
2 Rosalie Brouwer
3 Anne Davelaar
4 Karlijn Snoek
5 Titia Vonk
6 Nikki Thissen
7 Janine van de Krol
8 Gerdie van den Brink
9 Tessa Groenendijk
10 Mieke van Beek
11 Susanne Jansen
12 Lisette Hardeman
13 Selena Koene
14 Stephanie Temmink

Voorthuizen
Kerkdriel

Ede GId

Ochten
Wekerom

Cuijk
Kootwijkerbroek
Kootwijkerbroek
Scherpenzeel Gld
Ede GId
Wekerom
Wekerom

Ede GlId
Oldenzaal

27:06
28:44
28:45
29:01
29:07
29:18
30:17
31:00
31:25
32:23
33:56
33:57
35:06
49:27

Netto

27:04
28:41
28:44
28:57
28:58
29:10
30:05
30:54
31:15
32:19
33:49
33:50
35:01
49:21

VVET, 5 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Marieke van den Brink
2 Rédien Lap
3 Natasja Duits
4 Erika van Geresteijn
5 Corine van de Bor
6 Jeannette van der wal
7 Marlous Baan
8 Gea van Leeuwen
9 Carla van Omme
10 Ingrid van de Kamp
11 Marian Bouw
12 Irma Roggeveen
13 Jennie van den Brink
14 Ingrid van der Kooy
15 Coby Van Harten

Barneveld
Barneveld
Wekerom
Kootwijkerbroek
Barneveld
Wekerom
Lunteren
Voorthuizen
Wekerom
Wekerom
Wekerom
Barneveld
Voorthuizen
Krimpen a/d |Jssel
Lunteren

21:28
27:20
28:40
29:18
30:59
31:08
32:02
32:38
33:07
33:07
33:07
33:27
34:57
38:25
38:59

Netto

21:28
27:14
28:38
29:18
30:56
31:06
31:54
32:32
33:03
33:04
33:03
33:20
34:48
38:14
38:46
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Uitslagenlijst Wekerun
Wekerom - Zaterdag 13 mei 2023

Plaats Naam
16 Betsy Hendrikse
17 Angela van Roekel
18 Yvonne Schreuder

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Harskamp 39:38 39:29
Lunteren 43:51 43:37
Ede Gld 43:52 43:38

MVET, 5 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Tariq van Rooijen
2 Jan Hendrikse
3 Albert van Lambalgen
4 Peter brons
5 Henk van broekhuizen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Bennekom 21:04 21:04
Harskamp 25:15 25:13
Otterlo 26:03 25:56
Kootwijkerbroek 28:44 28:39
Giesbeek 31:27 31:18

Plaats Naam
1 Evert van Beek
2 Jan van de kieft
3 Evert Herweijer
4 Tino van den brink

VSEN, 10 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Stroe 37:46 37:46
Barneveld 43:54 43:54
Ede Gld 51:57 51:51
Barneveld 1:17:56 1:17:54

Plaats Naam
1 Karin Brinkman
2 Machteld de Rooy
3 Jessica Kiihlkamp

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Veenendaal 44:42 44:39
Voorthuizen 51:02 51:02
Harskamp 1:26:19 1:26:12

MVET, 10 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Marcel Alma
2 Theo-Jan van de Pol
3 Edward Doest
4 Jaap Vermeulen
5 Jef Verwoert
6 Edwin van Beek
7 Rinie van den Top
8 Maarten van den Top
9 Evert van Steenbeek
10 Mano Martina
11 Harry Boer
12 Arjen de Kruijk

VVET, 10 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Harskamp 38:25 38:25
Ede Gld 42:55 42:54
Wekerom 43:50 43:50
Veenendaal 48:21 48:19
Veenendaal 50:02 49:58
Kootwijkerbroek 50:19 50:17
Ede Gld 50:39 50:34
Barneveld 50:49 50:48
Nederland 51:59 51:56
Veenendaal 52:36 52:34
Wekerom 53:20 53:17
Oostzaan 57:27 57:25

Plaats Naam
1 Angela Pol-Riezebos
2 Heleen Kelderman
3 Jolanda van Bergen
4 Marrit Sportel
5 Marrie Vermeulen
6 Ritva Brinkman
7 Magreet Wind

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Wekerom 55:56 55:50
Wekerom 1:02:27 1:02:22
Ede Gld 1:04:37 1:04:32
Ede GId 1:05:00 1:04:57
Ede GId 1:09:14 1:09:11
Arnhem 1:11:07 1:11:03
Leeuwarden 1:16:49 1:16:43

MSEN, 12 KM TRAIL
Plaats Naam
1 Jonas Fuchs
2 Pieter Jonkers
3 Gert Jan van Veldhuizen
4 Jasper Rijnhout
5 Thomas van de Kraats
6 Sébastian Dechesne
7 Justin van de Bovenkamp

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Arnhem 55:26 55:26
Kootwijkerbroek 1:01:24 1:01:14
Barneveld 1:05:09 1:05:01
Voorthuizen 1:06:27 1:06:23
Barneveld 1:09:30 1:09:30
Zutphen 1:10:30 1:10:22
Barneveld 1:10:35 1:10:33

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 2

19-05-2023 22:03



Uitslagenlijst Wekerun
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
8 Thijs van Erkelens Doetinchem 1:14:41 1:14:38
9 Robert Kampert Wekerom 1:15:13 1:15:03
10 Jaap Klok Ede Gld 1:15:14 1:15:07
11 Kees Evertse Wekerom 1:15:32 1:15:32
12 Evert Jan van den Brink Harskamp 1:15:33 1:15:24
13 Thomas Jonkers Gameren 1:20:59 1:20:49
14 Gerjan nijhof Harskamp 1:23:28 1:23:19
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Neline Morren Barneveld 1:10:52 1:10:45
2 Justy Lubbersen Voorthuizen 1:11:32 1:11:28
3 Woukelien Herweijer Kootwijkerbroek 1:14:19 1:14:07
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Richard van der Meer Stroe 56:33 56:32
2 Maurice Speijer Meteren 58:33 58:31
3 Dirk-Jan van den Brink Barneveld 59:55 59:54
4 Gert Goorhuis Voorthuizen 1:03:46 1:03:40
5 Werner Hovius Voorthuizen 1:03:47 1:03:41
6 André van de Langemeen Voorthuizen 1:04:10 1:04:03
7 Freddie Brink Voorthuizen 1:08:26 1:08:15
8 Bas Koudijs Lunteren 1:08:26 1:08:24
9 Boudewijn Bosgoed Ede GId 1:09:26 1:09:21
10 Job van Laar Wekerom 1:09:43 1:09:38
11 Gerben Groothedde Ede GId 1:10:50 1:10:39
12 Martien van de Craats Otterlo 1:11:03 1:11:02
13 Niek van Hees Culemborg 1:11:07 1:10:58
14 Eelco Kingma Ede GId 1:11:09 1:10:56
15 Zafer Demirel Ede GId 1:12:11 1:12:02
16 René Verhulst Ede GId 1:13:01 1:12:53
17 Anko van Erkelens Doetinchem 1:14:42 1:14:41
18 Marc Verbeem Putten 1:17:57 1:17:50
19 Wietse Keuning Ede GId 1:19:51 1:19:44
20 Jan Willem Groenendijk Putten 1:21:04 1:20:56
21 Maarten van Aken Culemborg 1:21:25 1:21:16
22 Arie van der Voort Voorthuizen 1:26:52 1:26:49
23 Ton Verbeek Barneveld 1:28:13 1:28:06
24 René Jansen Ede GId 1:30:17 1:30:13
25 Giovanni Pagen Bennekom 1:31:44 1:31:40
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Sabine Thissen Barneveld 1:09:31 1:09:27
2 Anita Neutel Voorthuizen 1:09:34 1:09:28
3 JOLANDA Denekamp Barneveld 1:11:49 1:11:39
4 Lia Pagen Bennekom 1:14:24 1:14:21
5 Gea van der Huure Voorthuizen 1:15:44 1:15:44
6 Marja van Duijn Barneveld 1:15:51 1:15:40
7 Marjolein van Dam Barneveld 1:18:02 1:17:59
8 Anette Thomassen Barneveld 1:18:16 1:18:10
9 Sylvia Kuiper Barneveld 1:20:19 1:20:18
10 Wilma van de Beek Barneveld 1:20:49 1:20:45
11 Marjo Huisman Barneveld 1:26:49 1:26:47
12 Nelia Kaptein Barneveld 1:26:49 1:26:47
13 Branda Verbeek Barneveld 1:28:13 1:28:06
14 Marjan de Schipper Middelburg 1:28:54 1:28:42
15 Jacqueline Kempen-Nijhof Barneveld 1:30:11 1:30:06
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
16 Wilma van Malenstijn Barneveld 1:31:12 1:31:09
17 Hannah van Leuven Voorthuizen 1:32:00 1:31:55
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